Wire Wound
Chip Inductors
TREM RF Chip Wire Wound Inductors
Narrow Pad Wire Wound Inductors with
High SRFs for RF Applications
(TREM322522N, TREM453232N)
Preview
Token TREM Series is primarily designed for chip narrow pad, high SRFs, molded type, wire wound inductors

103 10.00×103μH
Back to 1st Page - RF Chip Wire Wound Inductors (TREM)
How to Order
1R0
MTREM322522N
Code Tolerance
J 5%
K 10%
M 20%
REQUIREMENTS CHARACTERISTICS TEST METHOD(JIS C 5321)
LOW TEMP. Characteristics
No evidence of damage,
Δ	L/L	within	±5%,
Q/Q within ±30%
Immerse in the solder (H63A)of 260±5°C
for 10±1sec, leave for 2hrs at normal TEMP.
TEMP. Cycling No evidence of damage,
Δ	L/L	within	±5
Keep for 30 min. at TEMP.of -25°C~+85°
Cat 5 cycle case of TEMP. change from low to
high and V.V.
Temperature Characteristics Δ	L/L	within	±3% Δ	L/L	to	be	measured	at	the	temperature
of between -25°C and +85°C
Moiisture load Characteristics
No evidence of damage,
Δ	L/L	within	±5%,
Q/Q within ±30
TEMP.40±2°C,Humidity 90~95% 96± 2hrs,
measurements shall be performed after 1~2hrs
at normal TEMP..
High TEMP. overload
 Characteristics
No	evidence	of	damage,Δ	L/L
within ±5%,Q/Q within ±30
Leave for 96±2hrs in a bath of
TEMP.85±2°C,measurements shall be per-
formed after 1~2hrs at normal TEMP.
06 of 06 Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN